
Klass Plac Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
HS 1 Tarmo Kokko SFK Trekroken S 4594 RST-Mästare

2 Robert Gustafsson SFK Vattnan Laxå T 3407
3 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken S 3399
4 Tomas Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 3244
5 Charles Fasth Lidköpings SFK R 3135
6 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa S 2947
7 Anders Rotzén Tärnan Tidaholm SFK R 2372
8 Klas Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa S 2081
9 Roul Steiner SFK Wasa S 1847

10 Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken S 1722
11 Mats Olsson SFK Vattnan Laxå T 1621
12 Nicklas Gustavsson Nora Gyttorp T 1566
13 Daniel Malmqvist SFK Wasa S 1347
14 Fredrik Öhrn SFK Wasa S 1137
15 Nils Lovén Nora Gyttorp T 1080
16 Henrik Jonsson Lidköpings SFK R 896
17 Rasmus Carlsson Lidköpings SFK R 867
18 Börje Rehn Lindepirka T 845
19 Christer Embretsen Karlskoga AFK T 754
20 Okänd R 676
21 Håkan Talberg Degerfors AFK T 160

HV 1 Rolf Nordqvist Nora Gyttorp T 4087
2 Leif Börjesson Skara SFK R 3496
3 Taito Varis SFK Trekroken S 3394
4 Thomas Sjöström Degerfors AFK T 3071
5 Heikki Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholm SFK R 2999
6 Östen Gustavsson SFK Trekroken S 2595
7 Tommy Hösli Skara SFK R 2483
8 Juho Pesonen Karlskoga AFK T 2416
9 Lennart Hertzberg Skara SFK R 2112

10 Yngve Embretsen Karlskoga AFK T 1925
11 Sven Olausson SFK Wasa S 1874
12 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa S 1656
13 Karl-Erik Tomasson SFK Trekroken S 1601
14 Ari Munnukka Karlskoga AFK T 1392
15 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa S 1357
16 Nils Tunströmer Nora Gyttorp T 1115
17 Leif Karlsson Nora Gyttorp T 1094
18 Jan Eriksson Lindepirka T 985
19 Bruno Ekström SFK Wasa S 980
20 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa S 969
21 Bengt Österholm Nora Gyttorp T 913
22 Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken S 909
23 Hans-Erik Johansson Nora Gyttorp T 906
24 Sture Larsson SFK Wasa S 124
25 Sören Stange Hällekroken T 0

DS 1 Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa S 1713
2 Laila Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholm SFK R 1643
3 Matilda Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 1604
4 Tuula Pesonen Karlskoga AFK T 1344
5 Lena Göthberg Degerfors AFK T 205

RST Östersjön 2013-02-09
Individuellt



DV 1 Leena Varis SFK Trekroken S 2693
2 Inger Ekbom Nora Gyttorp T 1649
3 Saga Gustafsson SFK Trekroken S 664
4 Mona-Lisa Munnukka Karlskoga AFK T 588

YHJ 1 Adam Öhrn SFK Wasa S 467
YDJ 1 Emma Öhrn SFK Wasa S 145
ÄHJ 1 Jocke Eriksson Nora Gyttorp T 2670 Bästa junior

2 Robin Lundberg Skaraborg R 1957
3 Tim Karlsson Skövde AFK R 1278

Plac Klass Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.

Värmland
1 HS Tarmo Kokko SFK Trekroken S 4594

HS Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken S 3399
HV Taito Varis SFK Trekroken S 3394
HS Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa S 2947
DV Leena Varis SFK Trekroken S 2693
HV Östen Gustafsson SFK Trekroken S 2595
HS Klas Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa S 2081
YHJ Adam Öhrn SFK Wasa S 467

22170

Skaraborg
2 HV Leif Börjesson SFK Skara R 3496

HS Tomas Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 3244
HS Charles Fasth Lidköpings SFK R 3135
HV Heikki Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholm SFK R 2999
HV Tommy Hösli SFK Skara R 2483
HS Anders Rotzén Tärnan Tidaholm SFK R 2372

ÄHJ Robin Lundberg Skaraborg R 1957
DS Laila Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholm SFK R 1643

21329

Örebro
3 HV Rolf Nordqvist Nora Gyttorp T 4087

HS Robert Gustavsson SFK Vattnan T 3407
HV Thomas Sjöström Degerfors AFK T 3071

ÄHJ Jocke Eriksson Nora Gyttorp T 2670
HV Juho Pesonen Karlskoga AFK T 2416
HV Yngve Embretsen Karlskoga AFK T 1925
DV Inger Ekbom Nora Gyttorp T 1649
HS Mats Olsson SFK Vattnan T 1621

20846

LAG


